

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 505 OF 2026

Manish Kumar Yadav @ Manish KumarAPPLICANT

Kapildev Yadav And Anr.

V/S

State Of Maharashtra

....RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. R. BORKAR J

DATE : 13th March, 2026

P.C. :

Stand over dt 24/03/2026 for Supplementary Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)